

Nature of work :- Bikaneri sheet creation for a Khayad Babulashi
ke Andar Eous English Babul ke Samadhi ke path ni dikhana

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Saynagar

DIVISION

70

Basodatti

SUB-DIVISION

1199231

1390

Measurement Book

परमाणु में मीटर मापन

3rd and final Bill

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction of road from @ 1 km to 1.5 km from peak road babulashi to the peak road					
Andar Eow Jagdish baby ke					
Samadhi tak path nirman					
under MR-3054					
Agency:- m/s man construction					
Agreement no:- 07/2024-25					
Date of start:- 20-9-2024					
Date of completion:- 19-06-2025					
Actual date of completion:-					
Factor measurement = 1.12					

19/06/25
J.B

(ABSTRACT of cost)

① Item:- clearing road

Grubbing road length = 0.15H

Qty. side T mmp = 10

Qty = 0.15H

RS 7692.6.0814 = RS 11539 = 0

② Item:- construction

of subgrade earth shoulder = 1.10

Qty. side T mmp = 10

Qty = 140.4 m³

Continuation
@ RS 24.72/ m³ = RS 45133 = 0



Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item (3) i- construction of city boundary - etc etc					
Qty. mde TMBP - 11					
Qty = 14.44 m ³					
@ Rs 4620.95/m ³ = Rs					66726.00
item (4) i- panel concrete pavement - etc etc					
Qty. mde TMBP - 11					
Qty = 286.88 m ³					
@ Rs 9656.77/m ³ = Rs					2770324.00
item (5) i- kilometer stone					
Qty. mde TMBP - 11					
Qty = 2 nos					
@ Rs 3244.22 / each = Rs					6488.44
item (6) i- 200 m store fire					
Qty. mde TMBP - 11					
Qty = 3 nos					
@ Rs 881.30 / each = Rs					2644.00
item (7) i- direction And place identification - etc etc					
Qty. mde TMBP - 11					
Qty = 1.92 m ²					

Continuation

@ 15256.18/m² = Rs 29292.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (18) i - Retention Traffic					
sig Board - - - of 12					
Qty. nile Tmp - 12					
Qty = 12 nos					
Rs 4632.25 / each = Rs					18529 =
Item No (19) i - 600mm Circles					
Qty. nile Tmp - 12					
Qty = 2 nos					
Rs 4474.56 / each = Rs					8949 =
Item No (20) i - 600mm x 150mm Rectangles					
Qty. nile Tmp - 12					
Qty = 2 nos					
Rs 4330.03 / each = Rs					8660 =
Item No (21) i - 1/2" P/F Layer of maintenance of road - of 12					
Qty. nile Tmp - 12					
Qty = 12 nos					
Rs 11855.98 / each = Rs					47424 =
Item No (22) i - providing and laying Road marking of 12					
Qty. nile Tmp - 12					
Qty = 153 m ²					
Rs 995.20 / m ² = Rs					152266 =

Continuation

Total = 9167983 =

Scanned with OKEN Scanner